



Thomas Fudge's Savoury Caterpack BD (1xApprox 1.8kg)

Additional Information

Product Code	389063
Product Description	Charcoal Heart - A thin heart shaped black biscuit with visible docking. Malted Wheat - Hexagonal biscuits, warm mid-brown in colour with visible flecks of darker wheat husks and docking. Wheat & Rye - Dark golden rectangular crispbread with visible docking holes. Oat & Chive - Hexagonal biscuits, Pale creamy base colour with vibrant green flecks of chive and docking. Multi-seed - Round fluted biscuits, brown in colour with visible seeds. Beetroot - Rectangle shaped biscuit. Strong red/purple colour with visible seeds. Product Net Weight Approx 1.58 kg
Height (mm)	134.0000
Length (mm)	164.0000
Width (mm)	542.0000
Outer EAN 1	15026139000065
Storage Type	Ambient
Brand	Thomas Fudge's

Ingredients

Ingredients

Charcoal Biscuits Wholemeal Wheat Flour, Sunflower Oil, Yeast Extract [Yeast Extract (contains Barley, Wheat, Oats, Rye), Salt, Vegetable Juice Concentrate, Thiamin, Riboflavin, Niacin, Vitamin B12, Folic acid, Natural Flavouring (contains Celery)], Salt, Charcoal Powder (1%), Raising agent: Sodium Bicarbonate. Malted Wheat Biscuits Wholemeal Wheat Flour (54%), Butter (Milk), Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Salt, Malted Barley Flour, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Glucose Syrup, Dextrose Monohydrate Oat & Chive Biscuits Oats (41%), Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (Milk), Dried Chives (2.5%), Salt. Wheat & Rye Fortified Wheat Flour (47%) (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Wholemeal Rye Flour (47%), Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt, Black Pepper, Honey, Skimmed Milk Powder Multiseed Crackers Wholemeal Flour, Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rapeseed Oil, Butter (Milk), Malted Wheat Flakes, Cheddar Cheese (Milk), Sugar, Seeds (3%) (Linseed, Millet, Poppy), Barley Malt Flour, Sea Salt, Paprika, Black Pepper, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt. Beetroot Crackers Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Oats, Seeds (13%) (Sunflower, Millet, Poppy), Rapeseed Oil, Butter (Milk), Dried Beetroot (6%), Salt, Black Pepper

Dietary Information

Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No
Suitable for Coeliacs	No
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegan Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	Yes

Allergens

Celery	Yes
Gluten	Yes
Crustacea	No
Egg	No
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	May Contain
Molluscs	No
Mustard	No
Nuts	May Contain
Peanuts	May Contain
Sesame	May Contain
SOYA	No
Sulphites	No

Nutritional Information

Carbohydrate Per 100g (g)	53 g
Carbohydrate of which Sugars per 100g (g)	1.7 g
Fat per 100g (g)	16 g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g)	1.1 g
Fibre per 100g	11 g
Energy per 100g (kcal)	430 kcal
Energy per 100g (kJ)	1804 kJ
Protein per 100g (g)	14 g
Salt per 100g (g)	2.1 g

Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products and any such information we provide is therefore reliant on the accuracy and completeness of information provided to us by our suppliers.

We do not therefore accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions set out in this information.

From time to time recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers are changed and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period of time until we are notified by the supplier of the changes and are in a position to update the product information contained on this site. We therefore recommend that in all cases you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any products, rather than relying solely on any information provided by us on this site. Please also see our terms and conditions.